

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 21832-21838/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 04/07/2001 in WP No.6/1999, WP No.193/2001, WP No.611/1992, WP No.1359/1992, WP No. 2454/1991, WP No.2698/1991 & WP No.4324/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

VINOD KUMAR SINGH
Petitioner(s)

Petit

VERSUS

SAMEER SINHA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Respo

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.21840-21846/2001 - (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

(For final disposal)

Date: 08/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Bharati Tyagi, Adv.

State of UP

Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

Sarita

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master